Ground

666

676

Maisonette First & Second 1,177

Garage Garage to Rear 367

TOTAL 2,886TENURE
Freehold, Title Number: AGL43315

LEGAL COSTS
Each Party is to bear their own legal costs.

EPC
Available upon request.

PRICE
Offers are invited in excess of £995,000 (Nine Hundred & Ninety Five
Thousand Pounds), subject to contract.

VAT
The Property is not elected for VAT.

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION CONTACT:

Tino Antoniou

07943 744 534
Tino@rib.co.uk

Andy Christou

07931 543 715
andy@andrewcreighton.co.uk

Charles Boyce

07990 045 479
Charles.b@rib.co.uk